
1* Tim Vail

3/4* Nicholas Mulvey {Hertfordshire}

Bye
Ash Johal 

Bye

Bye 

3/4* Ted Jeal {Kent}

Bye 

3/4* Ted Jeal {Kent}

Bye 

Chris O'Neill {Sussex}

Bye 

Dylan Harris {Buckinghamshire}

Bye 

Nick Bond {Yorkshire}

Bye 

9/16* Craig Chappell

Bye 

Ian Coulson

Bye 

Jason Pike {Wiltshire}

5/8* Jaymie Haycocks {Shropshire}

Bye

9/16* Paul Norton 

Bye

Steve Wykes 

Bye

1* Tim Vail {Sussex}

Bye

Billy Jones {Kent}

Bye

9/16* Neil Chambers {Dorset}

Bye

Nick Wynd {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

5/8* Mike Tolman {Yorkshire}

Bye

Stewart Humphrey 

Bye

9/16* Miles Jenkins {Sussex}

Bye

Tom Murton 

Bye

Ian Scanlan {Kent}

Bye

9/16* Ollie Turner 

Bye

Peter Higgins {Sussex}

Mike Tolman

Mark Francis 

Justin Monson

Bye 

9/16* Andrew Breen {Merseyside}

Bye 

5/8* Elliot Selby

Bye 

9/16* Mike Edwards

Bye 

5/8* Tom Phipps

Bye 

Hirusha Henricus {Lancashire}

Bye 

2* Dominic Hamilton {Oxfordshire}

Bye 

9/16* Andrew Lindsay {Warwickshire}

9/16* Neil Chambers

5/8* Mike Tolman

3/4* Nicholas Mulvey

9/16* Andrew Breen

5/8* Elliot Selby

9/16* Andrew Lindsay

2* Dominic Hamilton

9/16* Craig Chappell

3/4* Ted Jeal

9/16* Miles Jenkins

Steve Wykes

Jason Pike

5/8* Jaymie Haycocks

5/8* Tom Phipps

9/16* Ollie Turner

9/16* Paul Norton

5/8* Mike Tolman

Nick Wynd

9/16* Neil Chambers

Billy Jones

1* Tim Vail

Tom Murton

3/4* Nicholas Mulvey

Bye

5/8* Elliot Selby

Jason Pike

3/4* Ted Jeal

Ian Coulson

5/8* Tom Phipps

Dylan Harris

Chris O'Neill

9/16* Craig Chappell

Nick Bond

9/16* Andrew Breen

Peter Higgins

Ian Scanlan

5/8* Jaymie Haycocks

9/16* Miles Jenkins

Stewart Humphrey

9/16* Mike Edwards

9/16* Ollie Turner

Walkover

Ash Johal

Steve Wykes

Justin Monson

9/16* Andrew Lindsay

Hirusha Henricus

Walkover

Walkover

 11-5, 11-6, 11-6 {35m}

Walkover

 11-5, 11-2, 11-5 {25m}

 11-9, 6-11, 11-4, 11-7

{36m}

Walkover

 11-4, 11-4, 11-3 {17m}

 4-11, 11-9, 11-7, 7-11,

11-5 {55m}

 11-2, 11-3, 11-2 {16m}

Walkover

 11-0, 11-5, 11-3 {14m}

 11-0, 11-3, 11-4 {15m}

 11-8, 11-5, 11-7 {29m}

Walkover

 11-7, 11-2, 11-5

{16m}

5/8* Mike Tolman

5/8* Jaymie

Haycocks

5/8* Tom Phipps

3/4* Ted Jeal

5/8* Elliot Selby

2* Dominic

Hamilton

3/4* Nicholas

Mulvey

 11-4, 7-11, 11-4,

11-4 {50m}

 11-4, 11-3, 11-7

{26m}

1* Tim Vail

 9-11, 11-4, 11-9,

9-11, 11-6 {55m}

 10-12, 11-0, 11-8,

11-8 {37m}

 11-7, 11-6, 11-13,

11-7 {33m}

 11-7, 12-10, 11-7

{30m}

 11-7, 11-9, 11-7

{35m}

3/4* Ted Jeal

1* Tim Vail

2* Dominic

Hamilton

 11-3, 11-5, 11-9

{27m}

 8-11, 12-10, 11-5,

11-7 {54m}

5/8* Jaymie

Haycocks

 11-8, 11-6, 11-7

{35m}

 6-11, 11-2, 11-8,

11-8 {34m}

Jaymie Haycocks

 11-2, 11-7, 11-6

{31m}

5/8* Jaymie

Haycocks

 11-5, 11-5, 8-11,

11-8 {64m}

3/4* Ted Jeal

 11-4, 11-6, 11-9

{30m}

FINAL
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Walkover

2* Dominic Hamilton

Men's Championship 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Finals

Final

Semi Finals
Dunlop National Racketball Championships 2013

Tournament Manager
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